
 

School Term and Holiday Dates 

September 2023 – July 2024 

 

SCHOOL OPENS for PUPILS on … SCHOOL CLOSES for PUPILS on … Days 

 AUTUMN TERM 2023   

Tuesday 5th September 2023 Friday 20th October 2023 34 

Monday 30th October 2023 Wednesday 20th December 2023 37 

 SPRING TERM 2024   

Thursday 4th January 2024 Friday 16th February 2024 32 

Monday 26th February 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 24 

 SUMMER TERM 2024  

Monday 15th April 2024 Friday 24th May 2024 29 

Tuesday 4th June 2024 Friday 19th July 2024 34 

   
  190 

CLOSURE / STAFF TRAINING DAYS  

   
Friday 1st September 2023 Staff Training Day  

Monday 4th September 2023 Staff Training Day 

Friday 24th November 2023 Staff Training Day  

Wednesday 3rd January 2024 Staff Training Day  

Friday 29th March 2024 Public Holiday (Good Friday)  

Monday 6th May 2024 Public Holiday (Early May Bank Holiday)  

Monday 3rd June 2024 Staff Training Day  

  

Year 6 Test Week (2023) Week Beginning Monday 13th May 2024  

   
NOTES   

 Year 6 National Curriculum tests (SATs) will take place during the week beginning Monday 13th May 2024 

 The dates of the Christmas holiday are different to those in Stockport and Trafford schools 
(Stockport/Trafford schools return on Monday 8th January 2024) 

 The dates of the February half-term holiday are different to those in Stockport and Trafford schools 
(Manchester half-term is one week later) 

 

Copies of the calendar (including a colour chart) are available on the school website 
https://northendenprimary.co.uk/termdates 

https://northendenprimary.co.uk/termdates

